Ryan White Part B Mid Year Data Analysis 2021

Data Analysis Timeframe:
Total Unduplicated Clients:
Total Service Units Delivered:

Overall Viral Suppression

Type

Virally Suppressed
Non-Virally Suppressed
Unknown/ Missing Labs

HIV Risk Factor

Hemophilia/ Coagulation disorder
Heterosexual Contact

Injection Drug Use (IDU)
Male-to-Male Sexual Contact (MSM)
MSM & IDU

Other

Not Specified

Perinatal Transmission

Transfusion

Percentage Number

April 1, 2021 - October 31, 2021
4,536
60,680

80.18% 3,637
7.16% 325
15.17% 688
Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor
Number of % of Client Virally Virally
Clients Population Suppressed #  Suppressed %
4 0.09% 2 50.00%
1050 23.15% 879 83.71%
172 3.79% 133 77.33%
2808 61.90% 2288 81.48%
59 1.30% 41 69.49%
3 0.07% 3 100.00%
329 7.25% 208 63.22%
57 1.26% 36 63.16%
54 1.19% 47 87.04%

Non-Virally

Suppressed #

80
19
226
15

)

N

Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor
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50% 8.67% 11.63% 10.47% SHiad
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Hemophilia/ Heterosexual Injection Drug Male-to-Male MSM & IDU Other
Coagulation Contact Use (IDU) Sexual Contact
disorder (MSM)
Virally Non-Virally Unknown/

Suppressed %

Suppressed %

Not Specified

Missing Labs %

Non-Virally
Suppressed %

24.01%

12.77%

63.22%

Unknown/

25.00%
7.62%
11.05%
8.05%
25.42%
0.00%
12.77%
12.28%
3.70%

24.56%

12.28%

63.16%

Perinatal
Transmission

Missing Labs #

Unknown/

91
20
294

79
14

9.26%
3.70%

87.04%

Missing Labs %

25.00%
8.67%
11.63%
10.47%
5.08%
0.00%
24.01%
24.56%
9.26%

Transfusion



