Ryan White Part B Mid Year Data Analysis 2021

Data Analysis Timeframe: April 1, 2021 - October 31, 2021

Total Unduplicated Clients: 4,536
Total Service Units Delivered: 60,680

Overall Viral Suppression							
Туре	Percentage	Number					
Virally Suppressed	80.18%	3,637					
Non-Virally Suppressed	7.16%	325					
Unknown/ Missing Labs	15.17%	688					

Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor									
	Number of	% of Client	Virally	Virally	Non-Virally	Non-Virally	Unknown/	Unknown/	
HIV Risk Factor	Clients	Population	Suppressed #	Suppressed %	Suppressed #	Suppressed %	Missing Labs #	Missing Labs %	
Hemophilia/ Coagulation disorder	4	0.09%	2	50.00%	1	25.00%	1	25.00%	
Heterosexual Contact	1050	23.15%	879	83.71%	80	7.62%	91	8.67%	
Injection Drug Use (IDU)	172	3.79%	133	77.33%	19	11.05%	20	11.63%	
Male-to-Male Sexual Contact (MSM)	2808	61.90%	2288	81.48%	226	8.05%	294	10.47%	
MSM & IDU	59	1.30%	41	69.49%	15	25.42%	3	5.08%	
Other	3	0.07%	3	100.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Not Specified	329	7.25%	208	63.22%	42	12.77%	79	24.01%	
Perinatal Transmission	57	1.26%	36	63.16%	7	12.28%	14	24.56%	
Transfusion	54	1.19%	47	87.04%	2	3.70%	5	9.26%	

